SONGESAND

Design and Quality
IKEA of Sweden



=9
|

O—C9

O —C 9

=




LELBLL

€56l

£0S€ESL

Q=W

9GEL0L

2X

8X

6X 14x

6X

s

m £
” ) £0S€SL
BNOE W s
() )
N




LeeLLL

&) m

3X

2X

4x

6X

1

LLOYLL

Slelel

cLovol

<

)

0L91LL

6S€ELOL

4x

5x

8X

.I.I.I.I.I.I.I.M._./.v

[414%4"
LSZlvl

7X

6¥7000L

X
—

AA-2026768-5


















10












17




18







21




18 AA-2026768-5



LovoL

966¢LL
LEESLL

19



25

20






22






31

24










27



28

© Inter IKEA Systems B.V. 2017

2020-12-16

AA-2026768-5



